8:00

8:20

8:30

8:30

8:50

9:20

9:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:25

11:50
11:55

12:15

12:35

1:05

We will have a rolling schedule for the entire meet.

15th Annual Broomfield Shootout
Track and Field Meet TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

Weigh-Ins
Coaches Meeting

Boys Long Jump
Boys Pole Vault
Boys Discus
Girls Triple Jump
Girls High Jump
Girls Shot Put

Girls 3200m Run (2nd Heat)

Boys 3200m Run (2nd/3rd Heat)

Girls 800m Sprint Medley
Girls 4x800m Relay
Boys 4x800m Relay
Girls 100m Hurdles

Boys 110m Hurdles

Girls 100m Dash

Boys 100m Dash

Unified/Special Olympic 100m
Girls 4X200m Relay

Boys 4X200m Relay
Girls 1600m Run

Boys 1600m Run

1:30

1:35

1:50

2:05

2:40

3:15

3:35

3:55

4:20

4:45

5:10

5:35

5:50

6:05

6:25

6:50

Girls Long Jump

Girls Pole Vault

Girls Discus

Boys Triple Jump

Boys High Jump

Boys Shot Put

Girls 4 X100m Relay

Boys 4 X100m Relay

Girls 400m Dash

Boys 400m Dash

Girls 300m Hurdles

Boys 300m Hurdles

Girls 800m Run

Boys 800m Run

Girls 200m Dash

Boys 200m Dash

Girls 3200m Run (Elite Heat)
Boys 3200m Run (Elite Heat)
Mixed 4 X400m Relay

Girls 4 X400m Relay

Boys 4 X400m Relay



