15th Annual Broomfield Shootout Track and Field Meet TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

8:00	Weigh-Ins	1:30	Girls Long Jump Girls Pole Vault
8:20	Coaches Meeting		Girls Discus Boys Triple Jump
8:30	Boys Long Jump Boys Pole Vault Boys Discus		Boys High Jump Boys Shot Put
	Girls Triple Jump Girls High Jump	1:35	Girls 4 X100m Relay
	Girls Shot Put	1:50	Boys 4 X100m Relay
8:30	Girls 3200m Run (2nd Heat)	2:05	Girls 400m Dash
8:50	Boys 3200m Run (2nd/3rd Heat)	2:40	Boys 400m Dash
9:20	Girls 800m Sprint Medley	3:15	Girls 300m Hurdles
9:40	Girls 4x800m Relay	3:35	Boys 300m Hurdles
10:00	Boys 4x800m Relay	3:55	Girls 800m Run
10:20	Girls 100m Hurdles	4:20	Boys 800m Run
10:40	Boys 110m Hurdles	4:45	Girls 200m Dash
11:00	Girls 100m Dash	5:10	Boys 200m Dash
11:25	Boys 100m Dash	5:35	Girls 3200m Run (Elite Heat)
11:50 11:55	Unified/Special Olympic 100m Girls 4X200m Relay	5:50	Boys 3200m Run (Elite Heat)
12:15	Boys 4X200m Relay	6:05	Mixed 4 X400m Relay
	•	6:25	Girls 4 X400m Relay
12:35	Girls 1600m Run	6:50	Boys 4 X400m Relay
1:05	Boys 1600m Run		

We will have a rolling schedule for the entire meet.